_B ‘ t‘lques Saturday 21 January 23

collet'ﬂ”"’ Upstairs in the Paddock Room
F MR Lift Access Available

Menu

Breakfast served 9am— 2pm
Bacon bap

Sausage bap
Breakfast bap (bacon, sausage, egg)
Double egg bap
Extra egg
Lunch menu 11am -1.30pm
4 Homemade soup of the day,

R
5 served with a bread roll & butter (V,;Vg,GF)
Q Meat or cheese and onion pasty
Sausage roll
Chips (V,GF)
‘ Cheesy chips (V,GF)
A

Pork sausage and chips
Roast Turkey, sage & onion stuffing & cranberry bap
Beef chilli con carne, served with steamed rice

Vegetable Lasagne, served with chips and salad (V)

|

Chocolate Bars

Crisps

Selection of cakes from
Hot & cold drinks from

£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£2.50
£0.50

£5.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£5.50
£6.00
£8.00
£9.00

£0.90
£0.90
£2.20
£1.50
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