Antiques

Saturday 21 January 23

Upstairs in the Paddock Room Lift Access Available

Menu

Breakfast served	l 9am– 2pm
------------------	------------

Dreakjasi servea 9am— 2pm	
Bacon bap	£3.20
Sausage bap	£3.20
Breakfast bap (bacon, sausage, egg)	£3.50
Double egg bap	£2.50
Extra egg	£0.50
Lunch menu 11am -1.30pm	
Homemade soup of the day,	
served with a bread roll & butter (V,Vg,GF)	£5.00
Meat or cheese and onion pasty	£4.00
Sausage roll	£3.50
Chips (V,GF)	£3.00

Cheesy chips (V,GF)	£3.50
Pork sausage and chips	£5.50
Roast Turkey, sage & onion stuffing & cranberry bap	£6.00
Beef chilli con carne, served with steamed rice	£8.00
Vegetable Lasagne, served with chips and salad (V)	£9.00

Chocolate Bars	£0.90
Crisps	£0.90
Selection of cakes from	£2.20
Hot & cold drinks from	£1.50